TI356C/07/en/05.09
71095964
Technical Information
Stamolys CA71PH
Phosphate analyzer
Compact photometric analysis system for the phosphate measurement in
sewage treatment plants and cooling water cycles
Application

4 Quality certificate + set of inactive reagents PH-B+D
5 Quality certificate + 3 sets of inactive reagents PH-B+D
CA71PH - complete order code
Stamolys CA71PH
Endress+Hauser 13
Certificates and approvals
4 approval Declaration of conformity
The product meets the requirements of the harmonized European standards. It thus complies with the legal
requirements of the EC directives.
The manufacturer confirms successful testing of the product by affixing the 4 symbol.
Test reports Quality certificate
Depending on the order code, you receive a quality certificate.
With the certificate the manufacturer confirms compliance with all technical regulations and the successful
individual testing of your product.
Accessories
Reagents and
standard solutions
• Reagent set active, 1 l of each reagent PH1+PH2 (blue); order no. CAY240-V10AAE
• Reagent set inactive, 1 l of each reagent PH1+PH2 (blue); order no. CAY240-V10AAH
• Reagent active PH1, 1 l (yellow); order no. CAY243-V10AAE
• Cleaning agent 1 l; order no. CAY241-V10AAE
• Standard solution 1.0 mg/l PO4 - P; order no. CAY242-V10C01AAE
• Standard solution 1.5 mg/l PO4 - P; order no. CAY242-V10C03AAE
• Standard solution 2.0 mg/l PO4 - P; order no. CAY242-V10C02AAE
• Standard solution 5 mg/l PO4 - P; order no. CAY242-V10C05AAE
• Standard solution 10 mg/l PO4 - P; order no. CAY242-V10C10AAE
• Standard solution 15 mg/l PO4 - P; order no. CAY242-V10C15AAE
• Standard solution 20 mg/l PO4 - P; order no. CAY242-V10C20AAE
• Standard solution 25 mg/l PO4 - P; order no. CAY242-V10C25AAE
• Standard solution 30 mg/l PO4 - P; order no. CAY242-V10C30AAE
• Standard solution 40 mg/l PO4 - P; order no. CAY242-V10C40AAE
• Standard solution 50 mg/l PO4 - P; order no. CAY242-V10C50AAE
Cleaner for hoses • Cleaning agent, alkaline, 100 ml (3.4 fl.oz.); order no. CAY746-V01AAE
• Cleaning agent, acidic, 100 ml (3.4 fl.oz.); order no. CAY747-V01AAE
Collecting vessel – for sampling from pressurised systems
– results in an unpressurised continuous sample stream